
Name County
1st Caecilia Isenhart Oldham

2nd Caroline Olds Oldham

3rd Avery Cole Warren Blue

4th Audrey Carter Barrne

5th Cora Hopkines Mason

6th Anna Stanley Logan

7th Angel Reed Henderson

8th Jack Cushenberry Simpson

9th Savannah Claggett Oldham

10th Reese Griffin Owen

Placing County
1st Oldham

2nd Henderson

3rd Warren Blue

4th Jessamine

5th Logan

State 4-H Horse Judging Contests Results
2019

Top 10 Halter - Junior Individual

Top 5 Halter - Junior Team



Name County
1st Cora Hopkins Mason

2nd Caroline Olds Oldham

3rd Freya Isenhart Oldham

4th Emma Brown Jessamine

5th Alyssa Roller Simpson

6th Laynie Rich Henderson

7th Kaitlin Shannon Mason

8th Logan Graves Allen

9th Taylor Rutledge Cumberland

10th Kaitlyn Shannon Mason

Placing County
1st Oldahm

2nd Henderson

3rd Mason

4th Jessamine

5th Mercer

Top 10 Performance - Junior Individual

Top 5 Performance - Junior Team



Name County
1st Cora Hopkins Mason

2nd Caroline Olds Oldham

3rd Freya Isenhart Oldham

4th Angel Reed Henderson

5th Laynie Rich Henderson

6th Avery Cole Warren Blue

7th Emma Brown Jessamine

8th Kaitlin Rulon Mercer

9th Hayden Shaff Warren Green

10th Jack Cushenberry Simpson

Placing County
1st Oldham

2nd Henderson

3rd Jessamine

4th Simpson

5th Mercer

Top 10 Overall - Junior Individual

Top 5 Overall - Junior Team



Placing Name County
1st Liz Ashcraft Owen

2nd Elizabeth Bates Fayette Blue

3rd Sydney Cobb Owen

4th Madison Woods Allen

5th Maryann Dugan Jessamine

6th Briana Frazier Montgomery

7th Grace Grider Jessamine

8th Anne Walther Warren Green

9th Ella Olds Owen

10th Anna Turlington Hardin

Placing County
1st Owen

2nd Montgomery

3rd Mercer

4th Allen

5th Barren

Top 5 Halter - Senior Team 

Top 10 Halter - Senior Individual 



Placing Name County
1st Madison Woods Allen

2nd Ashlyn Popiwczak Scott

3rd Tori Langman Allen

4th Sydney Cobb Owen

5th Daphnica Wood Allen

6th Anna Hash Montgomery

7th Ella Olds Owen

8th Briana Frazier Montgomery

9th Tyler Soldwisch Montgomery

10th Maryann Dugan Jessamine

Placing County
1st Allen

2nd Montgomery

3rd Owen

4th Barren

5th Fayette Blue

Placing Name County
1st Elizabeth Bates Fayette Blue

2nd Tori Langman Allen

3rd Kierra Owens Allen

4th Anne Walther Warren Green

5th Grace Grider Jessamine

6th Ashlyn Popiwczak Scott

7th Sydney Cobb Owen

8th Abigail Whitman Henderson

9th Madison Woods Allen

10th Xiomara Arias Mercer

Top 10 Reasons - Senior Individual 

Top 10 Performance - Senior Individual 

Top 5 Performance - Senior Team 



Placing County
1st Allen

2nd Jessamine

3rd Warren Green

4th Henderson

5th Fayette Blue

Placing Name County
1st Madison Woods Allen

2nd Tori Langman Allen

3rd Sydney Cobb Owen

4th Ashlyn Popiwczak Scott

5th Elizabeth Bates Fayette Blue

6th Ella Olds Owen

7th Maryann Dugan Jessamine

8th Anne Walther Warren Green

9th Xiomara Arias Mercer

10th Shelby Jo Cooper Barren

Top 5 Reasons - Senior Team 

Top 10 Overall - Senior Individual 



Placing County
1st Allen

2nd Owen

3rd Fayette Blue

4th Mercer

5th Jessamine

Top 5 Overall - Senior Team 


